2023 SMMS Bobcats Red Team Schedule

DATE

Wed Aug 9
Sat Aug 12
Thurs Aug 17
Wed Aug 23
Wed Aug 30
Tues Sept 5
Wed Sept 13
Tues Sept 19
Wed Sept 27
Thurs Oct 5

Wed Oct 11

OPPONENT

Camden Middle
Tyrone Jones Jamboree
Richmond Hill

OPEN

Camden Middle
University Christian
Camden Middle

Lake City Middle

Yulee Middle

Bolles

LOCATION

SMMS
@High School

Away

SMMS
Away
Away
SMMS
SMMS

Away

County Championship vs CMS SMMS

TIME

4:30
8:30-12

5:00

5:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

4:00

2023 SMMS Bobcats Blue Team Schedule

Wed Aug 9
Sat Aug 12
Wed Aug 16
Thurs Aug 24
Thurs Aug 31
Thurs Sept 7
Tues Sept 12
Thurs Sept 21
Thurs Sept 28
Wed Oct 4

Wed Oct 11

Camden Middle

Tyrone Jones Jamboree
OPEN

Ware Middle

CMS

Richmond Hill

6" grade CMS
Richmond Hill

Camden Middle

Camden Middle

Home

@High School

Away
Away
SMMS
SMMS
Away
SMMS

Away

County Championship vs CMS SMMS

4:30

8:30-12

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
5:00

6:00

**This schedule is subject to change. Since we are no longer in a conference, we do not have designated
weekdays for 7" and 8" grade games. Please look over the schedule carefully. Be sure to check Sports You for
any updates/changes.** Please email Coach Jenkins at tlienkins@camden.k12.ga.us if you have any questions.



